FREDRIC J. LAFFIE



flaffie@laffiefinancial.com



Fredric J. Laffie
Senior Partner

The Laffie Financial Group
6800 Jericho Tpke, Suite 202W
Syosset, New York 11791
Flaffie@laffiefinancial.com
Phone: 516-364-7396

Fred Laffie, senior partner and founder of the Laffie Financial Group, has over 30 years of insurance and estate planning experience. Prior to founding LFG, Fred was a practicing CPA with two large public accounting firms. Throughout his career, Fred has received several industry accolades; he has achieved membership in the industry's prestigious Million Dollar Round Table each and every year since 1990 and has been acknowledged at its highest level, the Top of the Table for the last 20 years. He is a former co-chairman of the New York State Society of CPAs Estate Planning Committee, and lectures and publishes articles related to the life insurance industry. Fred lives in Plainview, New York and maintains a home in Florida as well. He is an active volunteer and passionate about supporting the Multiple Myeloma Foundation. Fred enjoys family travel, golf, and loves nothing more than spending time with his grandchildren.

The Laffie Financial Group 6800 Jericho Turnpike Suite 202W Syosset, New York 11791 Phone: 516-364-7396 Fax: 516-364-6074

Email: info@laffiefinancial.com www.laffiefinancial.com

Fredric J. Laffie is a registered representative of and offers securities, investment advisory and financial planning services through MML Investors Services, Member SIPC (WWW.SIPC.ORG). Supervisory address: 6800 Jericho Tpke, Suite 202W, Syosset, NY 11791, 516-364-4203. Laffie Financial Group is not a subsidiary or affiliate of MML Investors Services, LLC, or its affiliated companies.